
Early years provider portal timetable and funding rates 2023/24 

Timetable and rates for 2-, 3-, and 4-year-old funding for private, voluntary or independent (PVI) settings  

Month 
Payment 
weeks Portal open Portal close Payment released Expected in accounts 

April 2023 2 Saturday 1 April 2023 Monday, 24 April 2023 Tuesday 2 May 2023 Thursday 11 May 2023 

May 2023 3 Monday 1 May 2023 Wednesday, 24 May 2023 Thursday 1, June 2023 Monday 12 June 2023 

June 2023 4 Thursday 1 June 2023 Saturday 24, June 2023 Thursday 29 June 2023 Monday 10 July 2023 

July 2023 4 Saturday 1 July 2023 Monday 24 July 2023 Tuesday 1 August 2023 Thursday 10 August 2023 

August 2023           

September 2023 4 Friday 1 September 2023 Sunday 24 September 2023 Thursday 28 September 2023 Monday 9 October 2023 

October 2023 3 Sunday 1 October 2023 Tuesday 24 October 2023 Tuesday 31 October 2023 Thursday 9 November 2023 

November 2023 4 Wednesday 1 November 2023 Friday 24 November 2023 Thursday 30 November 2023 Monday 11 December 2023 

December2023 2 Friday 1 December 2023 Thursday 14 December 2023 Thursday 21 December 2023 Monday 1 January 2024 

January 2024 4 Wednesday 3 January 2024 Wednesday 24 January 2024 Thursday 1 February 2024 Monday 12 February 2024 

February 2024 4 Thursday 1 February 2024 Saturday 24 February 2024 Thursday 29 February 2024 Monday 11 March 2024 

March 2024 4 Friday 1 March 2024 Tuesday 12 March 2024 Tuesday 19 March 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 

 


